
COAST UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2025-2026 MORNING SCHOOL BUS ROUTES - RUTA DEL BUS ESCOLAR 

SCHOOL BELL SCHEDULES 
CAMBRIA GRAMMAR SCHOOL 8:20 - 2:50 (EARLY RELEASE EVERY WEDNESDAY: 1:50) 
SANTA LUCIA MIDDLE SCHOOL 8:05 - 3:05 (EARLY RELEASE EVERY WEDNESDAY: 2:05) 
COAST UNION HIGH SCHOOL 8:10 - 3:10 (EARLY RELEASE EVERY WEDNESDAY: 2:10) 

A.M. PURPLE ROUTE A.M. BLUE ROUTE 
P/U TIME BUS STOP LOCATION P/U TIME BUS STOP LOCATION 

7:15 Ragged Point 7:25 2760 Wilton Dr. 
7:25 Piedras Blancas Motel 7:27 Andover Pl & Newton Dr. 
7:45 Nottingham Dr. & Lancaster St. 7:30 2760 Newton Dr. 
7:50 SANTA LUCIA MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:33 2574 Camborne Pl (at Fern Dr.) 
7:53 COAST UNION HIGH SCHOOL 7:35 Pineridge Dr. & Pierce Ave. 
7:58 CAMBRIA GRAMMAR SCHOOL 7:38 Malvern St & Mills St. 

 7:40 Haddon Dr. & Tweed Ave. 
A.M. RED ROUTE 7:43 Burton Dr. & Ross Rd. 

P/U TIME BUS STOP LOCATION 7:53 SANTA LUCIA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7:30 Charing Ln. & Warwick St. 8:00 COAST UNION HIGH SCHOOL 
7:35 Motel 6 - San Simeon. 8:05 CAMBRIA GRAMMAR SCHOOL 
7:36 Avonne Ave. (Tennis Courts) - San 

Simeon. 
  

7:40 Sea Breeze Inn - San Simeon.   
7:47 Main St & Sheffield St (Next to Pit Stop).   
7:51 2623 Main St (Across from Jade Market).   
8:00 COAST UNION HIGH SCHOOL   
8:05 SANTA LUCIA MIDDLE SCHOOL   
8:07 CAMBRIA GRAMMAR SCHOOL   

    
    
   

  
A.M. GREEN ROUTE (VAN) 

HARMONY/CAYUCOS 
 P/U TIME BUS STOP LOCATION 

 7:40 Cayucos Elementary School 
 7:55 COAST UNION HIGH SCHOOL 

8:00 SANTA LUCIA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
8:05 CAMBRIA GRAMMAR SCHOOL 

  
  
  

 
*You must arrive at the bus stop at least FIVE(5) MINUTES before the scheduled pick up time 
* Always follow the rules and guidelines while at the bus stop and while riding the bus/van 
*Times indicated are estimates and may vary by 2-5 minutes 
*ALL STOPS ARE DRIVER-ESCORTED RED-LIGHT CROSSINGS WHEN NECESSARY 
*Please call the Transportation Department at (805) 927-8567 or (805) 924-2818 with any questions 
 



*Usted debera llegar CINCO MINUTOS antes de su horario arriba 
*Recuerde de seguir todas las reglas mientras viaje en bus escolar 
*Los horas indicados son una estimacion 
*Todas las paradas son escoltadas por el chofer del bus, con la luz roja cuando es necesario 

 
COAST UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2025-2026 AFTERNOON SCHOOL BUS ROUTES - RUTA DEL BUS ESCOLAR 
ALL STUDENTS RELEASED ONE HOUR EARLY 

ON WEDNESDAYS 
TODOS LOS ESTUDIANTES LIBERADO UNO 

HORA TEMPRANO EN MIERCOLES  
P.M. PURPLE ROUTE P.M BLUE ROUTE 

TIME BUS STOP LOCATION TIME BUS STOP LOCATION 
2:50 CAMBRIA GRAMMAR SCHOOL 2:50 CAMBRIA GRAMMAR SCHOOL 
3:05 COAST UNION HIGH SCHOOL 3:10 COAST UNION HIGH SCHOOL 
3:10 SANTA LUCIA MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:15 SANTA LUCIA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
3:25 Nottingham Dr. & Lancaster St. 3:20 Patterson Pl & Wood Dr 
3:55 Ragged Point. 3:23 2760 Wilton Dr. 

 3:24 Andover Pl & Newton Dr. 
P.M. RED ROUTE 3:25 2760 Newton Dr. 

TIME BUS STOP LOCATION 3:28 2574 Camborne Pl (at Fern Dr) 
2:50 CAMBRIA GRAMMAR SCHOOL 3:30 Pineridge Dr. & Pierce Ave. 
3:05 SANTA LUCIA MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:32 Malvern St & Mills St. 
3:10 COAST UNION HIGH SCHOOL 3:34 Ardath Dr. & Alban Pl. 
3:15 2601 Main St (in front of Jade Studio) 3:36 Haddon Dr. & Tweed Ave. 
3:20 1521 Main St. 3:38 Burton Dr. & Ross Rd 
3:23 Main St & Sheffield St   
3:26 Charing Ln. & Warwick St.  
3:30 San Simeon- Campground  
3:34 Motel 6 - San Simeon P.M. GREEN ROUTE (VAN) 

HARMONY/CAYUCOS 
3:37 Avonne Ave. (Tennis Courts) - San Simeon 
3:38 Sea Breeze Inn - San Simeon 

  TIME BUS STOP LOCATION 

ALL STUDENTS WHO NEED TO CROSS THE STREET 
AFTER EXITING THE BUS MUST BE ESCORTED 
ACROSS THE STREET BY THE BUS DRIVER AND MUST 
CROSS IN FRONT OF THE BUS. 

2:50 CAMBRIA GRAMMAR SCHOOL 
3:05 SANTA LUCIA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
3:10 COAST UNION HIGH SCHOOL 
3:40 Cayucos Elementary School 

Champions SLMS- CGS 
  

TODOS LOS ESTUDIANTES QUE NECESITAN CRUZAR LA CALLE DESPUES DE SALIR DEL AUTOBUS DEBEN SER 
ESCOLADOS A TRAVES DE LA CALLE POR EL CONDUTOR DEL AUTOBUS Y DEBEN CRUZAR POR DELANTE DEL 
AUTOBUS. 

 

 

 

 



 

MORNING PICK-UP 
BUS STOP LOCATION TIME ROUTE 

Andover Pl & Newton Dr 7:27 Blue 
Ardath Dr & Alban Pl (NO STOP AT THIS TIME: CALL TO START SERVICE)   
Burton Dr & Ross Rd 7:41 Blue 
Camborne Pl (2574) (at Fern Dr) 7:33 Blue 
Cayucos Elementary School 7:35 Green 
Charing Ln. & Warwick St.  7:30 Red 
Haddon Dr. & Tweed Ave. 7:40 Blue 
Main St & Sheffield St (Next to Pit Stop) 7:47 Red 
Main St (2623) (Across from Jade Market) 7:51 Red 
Main St. (1521) (NO STOP AT THIS TIME: CALL TO START SERVICE)   
Malvern St & Mills St 7:38 Blue 
Motel 6 - San Simeon 7:35 Red 
Newton Dr (2760) 7:30 Blue 
Nottingham Dr & Lancaster St  7:45 Purple 
Piedras Blancas Motel 7:25 Purple 
Pineridge Dr & Pierce Ave  7:35 Blue 
Ragged Point 7:10 Purple 
San Simeon - Avonne Ave. (Tennis Courts) 7:36 Red 
San Simeon - Sea Breeze Inn 7:40 Red 
San Simeon State Campground (NO STOP AT THIS TIME: CALL TO START SERVICE)   
Wilton Dr. (2760) 7:25 Blue 

AFTERNOON DROP-OFF 
BUS STOP LOCATION TIME ROUTE 

Andover Pl & Newton Dr 3:24 Blue 
Ardath Dr & Alban Pl 3:34 Blue 
Burton Dr & Ross Rd 3:44 Blue 
Camborne Pl (2574) (at Fern Dr) 3:28 Blue 
Cayucos Elementary School 3:30 Green 
Charing Ln. & Warwick St. 3:21 Red 
District Office (1350 Main St) (NO STOP AT THIS TIME: CALL TO START SERVICE)   
Haddon Dr. & Tweed Ave. 3:36 Blue 
Main St & Sheffield St 3:19 Red 
Main St (2601) (in front of Jade Studio) 3:15 Red 
Main St. (1521) 3:20 Red 
Malvern St & Mills St 3:32 Blue 
Motel 6 - San Simeon 3:33 Red 
Newton Dr (2760) 3:25 Blue 
Nottingham Dr. & Lancaster St. 3:25 Purple 
Patterson Pl & Wood Dr 3:20 Blue 
Pineridge Dr & Pierce Ave 3:30 Blue 
Ragged Point 3:55 Purple 
San Simeon State Campground 3:30 Red 
San Simeon - Avonne Ave. (Tennis Courts) 3:34 Red 
San Simeon - Sea Breeze Inn 3:36 Red 
Wilton Dr. (2760) 3:23 Blue 

COAST UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT: '25-'26 BUS STOPS: ALPHABETICAL LIST 

 


